Journal of Neuroendocrinology. 2018;30:e12628.	 wileyonlinelibrary.com/journal/jne  |  1 of 11
Received: 12 October 2017  |  Revised: 11 June 2018  |  Accepted: 14 June 2018
DOI: 10.1111/jne.12628
O R I G I N A L  A R T I C L E
Gene expression profiling in human corticotroph tumours
reveals distinct, neuroendocrine profiles
Maria Francesca Cassarino1 | Alberto G. Ambrogio1,2 | Andrea Cassarino1 |

 HNRNPUL2 43,84 Homo sapiens heterogeneous nuclear ribonucleoprotein U-like 2, mRNA
 HARS2 43,51 Homo sapiens histidyl-tRNA synthetase 2, mitochondrial, mRNA
 DARS 43,26 Homo sapiens aspartyl-tRNA synthetase, mRNA
 RNGTT 43,15 Homo sapiens RNA guanylyltransferase and 5′-phosphatase, mRNA
 NDUFS8 42,47 Homo sapiens NADH dehydrogenase (ubiquinone) Fe-S protein 8, 23 kDa
(NADH-coenzyme Q reductase), mRNA
 THBS3 42,47 Homo sapiens thrombospondin 3, mRNA
 FOXO4 41,59 Homo sapiens forkhead box O4 (FOXO4), mRNA
 GCN1 41,08 Homo sapiens eIF2 alpha kinase activator homolog, also known as general
control of amino-acid synthesis 1-like 1 (GCN1L1), mRNA
Cluster C
 SNX29P1 15,12 Homo sapiens sorting nexin 29 pseudogene 1, also known as RUN domain
containing 2B, mRNA (RUNDC2B)
 IGFBP5 14,78 Homo sapiens insulin-like growth factor binding protein 5, mRNA
 PLD2 14,78 Homo sapiens phospholipase D2, mRNA
 SNORA54 14,34 Homo sapiens small nucleolar RNA, H/ACA box 54, small nucleolar RNA
 SNORD1141 14,30 Homo sapiens small nucleolar RNA, C/D box 114-1, small nucleolar RNA
 ACIN1 14,28 Homo sapiens apoptotic chromatin condensation inducer 1, mRNA
 SNORA10 14,18 Homo sapiens small nucleolar RNA, H/ACA box 10, small nucleolar RNA
 SNORD104 14,05 Homo sapiens small nucleolar RNA, C/D box 104, small nucleolar RNA
 SNORD41 13,86 Homo sapiens small nucleolar RNA, C/D box 41, small nuclear RNA
 SNORA73B 13,74 Homo sapiens RNA, U105A small nucleolar, small nucleolar RNA a.k.a RNU105A
 CALCOCO1 13,71 Homo sapiens calcium binding and coiled-coil domain 1, mRNA
 SCAF1 13,69 Homo sapiens SR-related CTD-associated factor 1, mRNA
 SNORA64 13,65 Homo sapiens small nucleolar RNA, H/ACA box 64, small nucleolar RNA
 CAMTA2 13,49 Homo sapiens calmodulin binding transcription activator 2, mRNA
 SNORA73B 13,45 Homo sapiens small nucleolar RNA, H/ACA box 73B, small nucleolar RNA
 ARSG 13,42 Homo sapiens arylsulfatase G, mRNA
(Continues)
8 of 11  |     CASSARINO et al.
Real-time PCR confirmed overexpression of BCAS2 in cluster A,

were some genes detected in other pituitary tumours,42-44 such as
AKT2 (v-akt murine thymoma viral oncogene homolog 2), NOTCH3
(Notch homolog 3) and PITX1 (paired-like homeodomain transcrip-
tion factor 1). Our data confirmed some of the findings obtained in
7 corticotroph macroadenomas with the UniGEM microarray probe
on some 7000 genes25 (ie, overexpression of HSPH1, SH3BGRL2
and RGS2, with the latter being of particular interest because it in-
creases during corticotrophin-releasing hormone incubation in mu-
rine tumoral corticotrophs).45 Moreover, we confirmed the results
obtained in 12 corticotroph adenomas reporting the expression of
several genes (eg, SEZ6L, CALY, CD200, TCF7L2, NISCH, RUNDC3A
and NGFRAP1).46 We could also confirm increased expression of
cold-inducible RNA binding protein (CIRP), recently proven to stim-
ulate murine corticotroph tumour growth47 and KRT8 (ie, keratin 8
Symbol Diff Score Definition
 SNORA32 13,36 Homo sapiens small nucleolar RNA, H/ACA box 32, small nucleolar RNA
 RNU5A 13,31 Homo sapiens RNA, U5A small nuclear, small nuclear RNA
 SNORD12 13,30 Homo sapiens small nucleolar RNA, C/D box 12, small nucleolar RNA
 RNU1G2 13,24 Homo sapiens RNA, U1G2 small nuclear, small nuclear RNA
 PPID 13,23 Homo sapiens peptidylprolyl isomerase D, mRNA
 SNORD3D 13,19 Homo sapiens small nucleolar RNA, C/D box 3D, small nucleolar RNA
 SNORD33 13,16 Homo sapiens small nucleolar RNA, C/D box 33, small nucleolar RNA
 SNORD68 13,14 Homo sapiens small nucleolar RNA, C/D box 68, small nucleolar RNA
 SNORD110 13,11 Homo sapiens small nucleolar RNA, C/D box 110, small nucleolar RNA
 SCARNA3 13,05 Homo sapiens small Cajal body-specific RNA 3, guide RNA
 KMT5A 13,05 Homo sapiens lysine methyltransferase 5A, also known as SET domain
containing 8 (SETD8), mRNA
 SNORD66 13,02 Homo sapiens small nucleolar RNA, C/D box 66, small nucleolar RNA
 SNORA71A 13,01 Homo sapiens small nucleolar RNA, H/ACA box 71A, small nucleolar RNA
TABLE  2  (Continued)
     |  9 of 11CASSARINO et al.
or CAM 5.2), which, together with significant expression of LGALS3,
represents a immunophenotype marker for corticotroph tu-